Organization Positions Report

County Board or Commission
Denmark Technical College Area Commission

Statute: 59-53-610

Bamberg County
Allendale County
Allendale County
At Large

At Large
Bamberg County
Barnwell County

Barnwell County

State Board for Technical and
Comprehensive Educat

Member
Member
Member

Member

Member
Member
Member

Member

Ex Officio
Member

VACANT
Ennis, Dewayne
Harden, Leon

Williams, Brenda L.

Wright, Calvin
Faust, Peggy S.
Hayes, James

Williams, Thomas L.

Askins, Gregory B.
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# of Positions: 9

8/9/2011
5/9/2005
7/13/2015

2/25/2005
3/16/2009
8/13/2007

3/6/2013

Verified: No

Governor 7/1/2012
Governor 7/1/2008
Governor Nikki R. 7/1/2019
Haley

Governor 6/30/2006
Governor 6/30/2010
Governor 6/30/2011
Governor Nikki R. 6/30/2014
Haley

1

Number of Organization Count for County Board or Commission:

9/23/2015 9:22:50
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http://www.scstatehouse.gov/code/t59c053.php

